
Kreismeisterschaften Wiedenbrück

Klasse: Jungen 15 Einzel Stichtag 01.01.2007 Einzel       11.09.2021 Gütersloh

A1

B2

3

0

5,4,6

Langanki, Felix

Kappel, Marlon

TV Einigkeit Langenberg

TV Einigkeit Langenberg

C2

D1

2

3

9,8,-4,-4,-8

Birkenhake, Linus

Merta, Jan

SC Germania Stromberg

TV Einigkeit Langenberg

C1

D2

3

0

6,6,8

Schelesnikow, Joel

Piecha, Jan

TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

DJK BW Avenwedde

A2

B1

0

3

-1,-9,-5

Quisbrock, Mika

Piecha, Kevin

TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

DJK BW Avenwedde

3

1

-10,12,9,3

Langanki, Felix

Merta, Jan

3

0

6,8,6

Schelesnikow, Joel

Piecha, Kevin

Halbfinale

3

1

8,11,-4,9

Langanki, Felix

Schelesnikow, Joel

Finale


